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Results

Event 30  Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Logan Reed                11 Oakesdale             32-07.00
  2 Maya Clark                 9 Sumner                32-03.00
  3 Brooke Thorne              9 Chiawana              31-09.00
  4 Arlaina Stephenson        12 Lake City             31-08.25
  5 Rylee Felgenhauer         11 Central Valley        31-08.00
  6 Coumba Diaw               12 Hanford               30-11.00
Flight  2
  1 Alana Newborn             12 East Valley           34-04.50
  2 Christina Springer         9 Lake Stevens          33-10.50
  2 Madison Kenney            11 Fife                  33-10.50
  4 Samantha Bowman           12 Zillah                33-08.00
  5 Patricia Hickey           10 Wapato                33-04.00
  6 Cheyanne Posey            11 Kennewick             32-03.50
  7 Noelani Helm              11 Walla Walla           32-00.00
Flight  3
  1 Elizabeth Ferrell         11 Wenatchee             35-08.00    3
  2 Alma Manzo                11 Connell               34-09.50
  3 Asha Campbell             10 Pullman               34-08.00
  4 Hailey Reiboldt           12 Southridge            34-06.00
  5 Jaxyn Farmen              11 Medical Lake          34-05.50
  6 Julia Hayes               11 Valley Christian      31-10.00
Flight  4
  1 Megan Lewis               11 Enumclaw              35-01.00    1
  2 Amaya Mahmoud             11 Woodrow Wilson        34-10.25
  3 Nicole Gieser             10 Rocky Mountain        34-07.75
  3 Kylie Scherbarth          12 Kamiakin              34-07.75
  5 Emily Gibson              12 Bothell               34-07.25
  6 Devin Clark               12 North Central         33-05.00
  7 Jadyn Schulte             10 Mead                  33-03.25
Flight  5
  1 Lexi Ellis                12 Curtis                41-07.00   10
  2 Rieko Wilford              9 Curtis                37-03.50    8
  3 Jaden Stevenson           10 Bellingham            36-11.50    6
  4 Alisha Wilson             11 Tahoma                36-10.00    5
  5 Maya Lebar                12 Lewis and Clark       35-11.50    4
  6 Sydney Brandt             12 Shorecrest           J35-08.00    2
  7 Madi VonBrethorst         12 Joel Ferris           34-09.00
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 12 Asha Campbell             10 Pullman               34-08.00
 13 Kylie Scherbarth          12 Kamiakin              34-07.75
 13 Nicole Gieser             10 Rocky Mountain        34-07.75
 15 Emily Gibson              12 Bothell               34-07.25
 16 Hailey Reiboldt           12 Southridge            34-06.00
 17 Jaxyn Farmen              11 Medical Lake          34-05.50
 18 Alana Newborn             12 East Valley           34-04.50
 19 Madison Kenney            11 Fife                  33-10.50
 19 Christina Springer         9 Lake Stevens          33-10.50
 21 Samantha Bowman           12 Zillah                33-08.00
 22 Devin Clark               12 North Central         33-05.00
 23 Patricia Hickey           10 Wapato                33-04.00
 24 Jadyn Schulte             10 Mead                  33-03.25
 25 Logan Reed                11 Oakesdale             32-07.00
 26 Cheyanne Posey            11 Kennewick             32-03.50
 27 Maya Clark                 9 Sumner                32-03.00
 28 Noelani Helm              11 Walla Walla           32-00.00
 29 Julia Hayes               11 Valley Christian      31-10.00
 30 Brooke Thorne              9 Chiawana              31-09.00
 31 Arlaina Stephenson        12 Lake City             31-08.25
 32 Rylee Felgenhauer         11 Central Valley        31-08.00
 33 Coumba Diaw               12 Hanford               30-11.00


